
October 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

2,766.1
1 996.86 2,760.8 -5.4 2,708 5,199 0 0 208 0.33 0.00
2 996.74 2,758.2 -2.6 4,141 5,238 0 0 195 0.31 0.00
3 996.37 2,750.3 -7.9 1,879 5,688 0 0 176 0.28 0.00
4 996.06 2,743.7 -6.6 2,168 5,350 0 0 157 0.25 0.00
5 995.74 2,736.9 -6.8 2,318 5,562 0 0 188 0.30 0.00
6 995.51 2,732.0 -4.9 2,673 4,981 0 0 156 0.25 0.00
7 995.28 2,727.1 -4.9 3,232 5,565 0 0 131 0.21 0.00
8 995.07 2,722.6 -4.5 3,073 5,148 0 0 175 0.28 0.00
9 994.82 2,717.3 -5.3 3,088 5,600 0 0 156 0.25 0.00
10 994.55 2,711.6 -5.7 2,350 5,121 0 0 106 0.17 0.00
11 994.33 2,707.0 -4.6 3,051 5,302 0 0 93 0.15 0.00
12 994.08 2,701.7 -5.3 2,597 5,198 0 0 62 0.10 0.02
13 993.86 2,697.1 -4.6 2,994 5,268 0 0 62 0.10 0.00
14 993.58 2,691.2 -5.9 2,433 5,313 0 0 87 0.14 0.00
15 993.32 2,685.7 -5.5 2,224 4,899 0 0 80 0.13 0.00
16 993.19 2,683.0 -2.7 3,349 4,633 0 0 93 0.15 0.00
17 992.96 2,678.2 -4.8 3,396 5,800 0 0 31 0.05 0.01
18 992.66 2,671.9 -6.3 2,514 5,504 0 0 172 0.28 0.00
19 992.36 2,665.6 -6.3 2,169 5,331 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
20 991.94 2,656.8 -8.8 2,105 6,240 0 0 288 0.47 0.00
21 991.75 2,652.9 -4.0 3,407 5,355 0 0 43 0.07 0.00
22 991.50 2,647.7 -5.2 2,685 5,227 0 0 79 0.13 0.00
23 991.16 2,640.6 -7.1 2,053 5,538 0 0 79 0.13 0.00
24 990.84 2,634.0 -6.6 2,137 5,366 0 0 116 0.19 0.00
25 990.58 2,628.6 -5.4 3,019 5,632 0 0 97 0.16 0.00
26 990.29 2,622.6 -6.0 2,943 5,893 0 0 73 0.12 0.00
27 989.98 2,616.2 -6.4 2,576 5,715 0 0 91 0.15 0.00
28 989.70 2,610.5 -5.8 2,551 5,393 0 0 61 0.10 0.05
29 989.46 2,605.5 -4.9 3,240 5,674 0 0 54 0.09 0.00
30 989.25 2,601.2 -4.3 3,147 5,264 0 0 60 0.10 0.00
31 988.98 2,595.7 -5.6 2,068 4,836 0 0 30 0.05 0.15
TOTALS -170.7 84,288 166,833 0 0 3,399 5.49 0.23
ACRE-FEET -170,700 167,185 330,913 0 0 6,742
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 330,913 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total 330,913

Precipitation
This month 0.23

October 01, 2024 To date 0.23

SUMMARY
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